
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 26 FEB 2022

START: 18:00

END: 20:05

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Brunner Martin, GER

TD Assistant Lein Erlend, NOR

Chief of Competition Meglic Robert, SLO

Judges

Zelnik Aljosa, SLOA

Pecnik Dusan, SLOB

Knoll Bob, GERC

Benedik Brane, SLOD

Jesenko Evgen, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 138 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.45 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
49

139.092.0 85.2 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 153.4

92.4 138.0 83.4 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 137.9 3.

1.
1. 291.3

 2.3

 3.5

-0.19

-0.29

 7

 8

 10.4

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
52

135.592.0 78.9 19.0 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 142.8

92.5 136.0 79.8 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.5 18.5 56.0 141.1 2.

2.
2. 283.9

-2.5

 5.3

 0.25

-0.44

 7

 8

 10.4

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
41

129.592.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 137.9

92.0 137.0 81.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 54.0 146.0 1.

8.
2. 283.9

 15.8

 10.4

-1.32

-0.87

 9

 8

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
42

134.593.2 77.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 139.5

92.4 135.0 78.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 137.7 4.

7.
4. 277.2

 8.4

 4.7

-0.70

-0.39

 9

 8

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
35

133.593.0 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 136.6

92.5 135.5 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 137.7 4.

9.
5. 274.3

 5.8

 4.8

-0.48

-0.40

 9

 8

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
55

133.591.7 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 141.2

92.3 138.5 84.3 18.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 51.0 131.3 9.

4.
6. 272.5

 0.5

-4.0

-0.04

 0.40

 7

 8

 10.4

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
31

131.093.0 70.8 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 136.2

92.4 131.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 132.9 7.

10.
7. 269.1

 11.9

 8.1

-0.99

-0.68

 9

 8

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
50

129.591.7 68.1 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.2

92.7 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 132.2 8.

13.
8. 264.4

-0.3

 11.5

 0.03

-0.96

 7

 8

 10.4

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
40

128.592.4 66.3 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 129.7

91.7 135.5 78.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 134.0 6.

16.
9. 263.7

 10.4

 0.1

-0.87

-0.01

 9

 8

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Velenje

SLO

04 DEC 2001
46

138.093.2 83.4 18.5 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 56.0 139.6

92.6 123.0 56.4 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 121.7 19.

6.
10. 261.3

 0.2

 12.8

-0.02

-1.07

 9

 8

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
54

134.091.9 76.2 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 56.0 140.8

92.3 124.0 58.2 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 120.1 23.

5.
11. 260.9

-1.8

 8.9

 0.18

-0.74

 7

 8

 10.4

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
37

129.592.5 68.1 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 127.8

92.1 129.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 131.1 10.

19.
12. 258.9

 6.7

 9.0

-0.56

-0.75

 9

 8

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
34

133.092.9 74.4 17.0 17.5 18.0 16.5 17.5 52.0 131.3

92.5 123.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 127.1 14.

14.
13. 258.4

 4.9

 18.7

-0.41

-1.56

 9

 8

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
53

136.591.7 80.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 16.5 17.5 53.0 141.8

92.2 121.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 114.9 27.

3.
14. 256.7

-2.3

 12.6

 0.23

-1.05

 7

 8

 10.4

WELLINGER Andreas

SC Ruhpolding

GER

28 AUG 1995
29

127.093.3 63.6 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.9

93.0 128.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 129.5 11.

21.
15. 256.4

 10.8

 10.7

-0.90

-0.89

 9

 8

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
48

129.592.4 68.1 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 133.1

93.0 126.0 61.8 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 120.0 24.

12.
16. 253.1

 1.6

 6.2

-0.13

-0.52

 7

 8

 10.4

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
13

124.592.4 59.1 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 124.3

92.2 129.0 67.2 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.9 13.

25.
17. 252.2

 12.2

 6.7

-1.02

-0.56

 9

 8

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
30

128.592.9 66.3 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.7

92.3 127.5 64.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.7 19.

17.
18. 250.4

 8.4

 4.7

-0.70

-0.39

 9

 8

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
38

128.093.0 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 126.8

92.5 128.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 123.5 17.

22.
19. 250.3

 7.9

 5.6

-0.66

-0.47

 9

 8

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen

Byaasen IL

NOR

14 OCT 2001
33

135.092.7 78.0 17.0 18.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 133.2

91.7 125.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.5 26.

11.
20. 249.7

 3.7

 5.5

-0.31

-0.46

 9

 8

STRAND Soelve Jokerud

Vikersund If

NOR

05 AUG 2000
47

124.591.6 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.8

91.8 121.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 122.7 18.

22.
21. 249.5

 4.8

 17.0

-0.40

-1.42

 7

 8

 10.4

VITEZ Patrik

Ssk Velenje

SLO

14 JUN 1998
24

125.092.7 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 121.1

92.4 132.5 73.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 128.4 12.

29.
21. 249.5

 9.1

-0.1

-0.76

 0.01

 9

 8

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
43

131.592.6 71.7 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 128.3

92.0 126.5 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 120.5 22.

18.
23. 248.8

 4.1

 5.3

-0.34

-0.44

 9

 8

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
27

126.592.5 62.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 127.2

92.0 123.0 56.4 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 121.2 21.

20.
24. 248.4

 12.5

 12.3

-1.04

-1.03

 9

 8

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
44

129.592.6 68.1 17.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.5 123.2

92.1 128.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 123.8 16.

26.
25. 247.0

 3.6

 5.0

-0.30

-0.42

 9

 8

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
51

130.092.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.3

92.4 119.0 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.6 29.

14.
26. 245.9

-2.1

 14.4

 0.21

-1.20

 7

 8

 10.4

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
45

130.593.1 69.9 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.2

92.6 128.0 65.4 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 119.4 25.

24.
27. 244.6

 1.3

 2.5

-0.11

-0.21

 9

 8

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
12

124.092.7 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 119.2

92.7 129.5 68.1 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 124.9 15.

30.
28. 244.1

 8.5

 2.8

-0.71

-0.23

 9

 8
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 26 FEB 2022

START: 18:00

END: 20:05

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
39

124.592.9 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 121.4

92.2 126.5 62.7 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.7 28.

28.
29. 236.1

 9.8

-0.5

-0.82

 0.05

 9

 8

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
36

127.092.9 63.6 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 122.9

92.1 118.0 47.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 52.0 105.9 30.

27.
30. 228.8

 6.8

 6.5

-0.57

-0.54

 9

 8

Not qualified for final round

INSAM Alex

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
26 124.592.7 59.1 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 118.731.  11.1-0.93 9

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
15 127.093.0 63.6 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 118.332.  1.7-0.14 9

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
18 119.092.6 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 113.633.  13.4-1.12 9

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
28 119.593.0 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 113.234.  12.1-1.01 9

BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

17 FEB 2001
16 122.592.6 55.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 112.035.  8.5-0.71 9

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
20 124.592.3 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.936.  1.8-0.15 9

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
11 120.592.5 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 110.137.  6.7-0.56 9

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
19 119.592.6 50.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.238.  7.1-0.59 9

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
32 117.092.7 45.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.5 107.139.  14.0-1.17 9

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
23 119.592.9 50.1 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.040.  5.9-0.49 9

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
25 117.092.8 45.6 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 106.041.  9.9-0.83 9

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
10 117.092.5 45.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 104.142.  8.0-0.67 9

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
22 114.592.4 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.5 101.543.  10.9-0.91 9

HEBERLE Nik

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

13 JAN 2005
1 109.592.6 32.1 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 99.044.  17.4-1.45 9

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
6 112.092.7 36.6 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 97.645.  11.0-0.92 9

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
9 114.092.3 40.2 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 96.546.  9.3-0.78 9

GASIENICA Patrick

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 NOV 1998
21 116.592.2 44.7 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 95.247.  0.5-0.04 9

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
17 107.092.5 27.6 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 92.048.  15.9-1.33 9

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
7 113.092.7 38.4 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 91.849.  5.9-0.49 9

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
3 102.092.5 18.6 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.350.  24.7-2.06 9

REP Marcel

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

12 SEP 2002
2 103.092.1 20.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.751.  22.3-1.86 9

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
8 108.592.7 30.3 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.752.  9.9-0.83 9

SAMEC Matevz

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

20 AUG 1997
5 109.591.4 32.1 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.353.  7.7-0.64 9

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
14 106.592.3 26.7 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 86.154.  10.4-0.87 9

Disqualified

4 PRISLIC Ernest SCE2 BindingsSLO
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 26 FEB 2022

START: 18:00

END: 20:05

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

windy 1-8 45 -2.06 -0.65  0.251st round

partly cloudy 0-8 50 -1.56 -0.58  0.402nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  9 45 0 91.4 92.6138.0 93.3102.0 121.8 55/11 55/11 54/11

 7 9 0 91.6 91.8139.0 92.4124.5 132.4

2nd round  8 30 0 91.7 92.3138.5 93.0118.0 128.4 30/5 30/5 30/5

TD

Brunner Martin, GER

Chief of Competition

Meglic Robert, SLO
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